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47 GRIETARA DO CAMPEONATO DE VERAO ACPCG-PB 05/03/2023

TURBO
EL LOUCO
ABUSADO

GUELA
CABULOSO

CYBORG
ANJO
CR7
TAZ MANIA
BISCOITINHO
ANDROID
HULK
RENEGADO

PITBULL

BIZON
MOLEQUE
MAZAROPI
SALSICHA
AGRESSOR

AR15
TICO TICO
ASINHA
SERTAOZINHO
LOKETA
BATMAN

Anilha
009160
000686
001750
003832
000
011838
001885
045349
000
002759
008284
004335
013610
002911
013597
005339
001320
011155
014007
010167
0001
010550
004055
025816
011097

THIAGO CARTAXO

THIAGO
NEM
JaLlo
DEMA
EDIMAR
VALDIR
RENAN
VALDEIR
BEJA
NETINHO
MARCEL
FERNANDO
EDVANILSON
NIVALDO
RENATO
DINHO
JAMES
PABLO
CARECA
ALAN
WILIAN
KENNO
RENAN
RENAN

Cidade
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

CG
CAMPINA GRANDE
PE
FAGUNDES
CARUARU
CAMPINA GRANDE
L.S
TORITAMA
ESPERANCA
ESPERANCA
CAMPINA GRANDE
ESPERANCA
PE
CAMOINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CG
CG
CAMPINA GRANDE
CG
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE

ACPCG - PB
10/15 min Pontos
92/151 20
100/141 19
59/133 18
67/132 17
64/129 16
74/126 15
83/120 14
771120 13
63/120 12
86/117 11
82/116 10
78/116 9
63/115 8
61/107 7
741106 6
71/106 5
72/105 4
56/103 3
56/101 2
71/99 1
73/98 0
68/98 0
63/98 0
61/94 0
65/93 0
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